ROCOCO 950 litinovy radiator, 4 sekce, kov patina +

AO360P

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Moznost vytapéni:
Rozte¢ pfipojeni:
Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

PRF950-A0300-4

Sapho
LITINOVE VOLNE STOJiCi

300 mm
950 mm

Kov patina

Litina

Retro

Ustfedni vytapéni
790 mm

49.5 kg

1ks

2 roky
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